Product Data Sheet HDL26015
Molded Case Circuit Breaker , 600VAC/250VDC,
15A
Approvals UL Listed - CSA Certified - IEC Rated
Catalog Reference Number 0611CT0401
Circuit Breaker Type Standard
For Use With Industrial Enclosures and Switchboards
General Application Provides overload and short circuit protection
Marketing Trade Name Powerpact
AC Magnetic Trip Setting 350A - 750A Adjustable Trip
Ampere Rating 15A
Frame Type H-Frame
Voltage Rating 600VAC/250VDC
Mounting Type Unit Mount
Weight 5 Pounds
Number of Poles 2-Pole
Short Circuit Current Rating 25kA@240VAC - 18kA@480VAC - 14kA@600VAC
Type HD
Terminal Type Line: Lug - Load: Lug
Wire Size #14-3/0 AWG(Al/Cu)
Height 6.40 Inches
Width 2.74 Inches
Depth 4.36 Inches
Technical Characteristics
Category 01110 -
Discount Schedule DE2
Article Number 785901458869
Package Quantity 1
Weight 3.02 lbs.
Availability Code Non-Stock Item: This item is not normally stocked in our distribution facility.
Returnability Y
Shipping and Ordering
As standards, specifications, and designs change from time to time, please ask for confirmation of the information given in this document.
Generated: 06/01/2009 12:50:52
© 2009 Schneider Electric. All rights reserved.
1